
 

All students need a pair of earbuds for use on School-Issued Chromebooks. 
 
 

 
Teacher: Contact Information: Course Supply List: 

 
Mr. Brosell 

 
jbrosell@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Algebra I: Pens/pencils, loose-leaf paper; 3-ring binder 
Intro to Business and Intro to Marketing: Pens/pencils, folder, notebook 
CHS Calculus: Notebook 
Financial Math: Pens/pencils 

Mrs. Chavez jchavez@potsdam.k12.ny.us Sociology 101 & US History & Government: Pens/pencils, highlighter & a 2-pocket folder; [Composition 
notebook, Chromebook & chromebook charger are provided by PCS] 

Mr. Coleman gcoleman@potsdam.k12.ny.us Basic Geometry, Algebra 1B, Algebra IIA, Algebra IIB: Pencils/pens. 

 
Ms. Fisher 

 
tfisher@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Living Environment: 1 ½ “ binder, binder dividers, loose leaf paper, pens and pencils, corded 
earbuds/headphones (no bluetooth please), highlighter. 
Natural Resource Mgt: 2 inch 3-ring binder, pens, pencils 
Physical Science: set of colored pencils, 1” binder, pens/pencils 

 
 
 
Mrs. Fiske 

 

 
rfiske@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

English 2: a section of a binder, loose-leaf paper, pens, pencils, highlighter, post-it notes, you will need 
your charged Chromebook daily. 

 
CHS Language and Composition: A copy of Strunk and White’s The Elements of Style. Dedicated 
notebook for English, generous supply of loose-leaf paper, pens, folder for handouts. 

 
ELA Study Skills:Notebook (dedicated to English only), loose-leaf paper, pens, folder for handouts. 

Mrs. Gaebel 
Mr. Todd 

jgaebel@potsdam.k12.ny.us 
jtodd@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Physical Education: Change of clothes (sweatpants or gym shorts, t-shirt or sweatshirt), Sneakers, 
writing utensils, all students will need a notebook for the fitness center. 

 
 
 
 
Mrs. Garland 

 
 

 
egarland@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Studio Art: 8.5. x 11” Sketchbook (hardbound is best) and drawing pencils (Ticonderoga brand 
recommended). 
Digital Photography: Digital Camera (REQUIRED) DSLR with manual options (Canon EOS Rebel T6 
or T7 models suggested). A limited number of school owned cameras are available to students in need - 
please email instructor for availability); Flash Drive; 2 SD cards for storage; Card Reader. Students are 
responsible for their own printing. You can print at school or choose to send your work out. 
Drawing & Painting: 8.5 x 11” Sketchbook required (hardbound is best) and drawing pencils 
(Ticonderoga brand recommended). 
Ceramics and Sculpture: 8.5 x 11” Sketchbook required. 

 
Mr. Grant 

 
tgrant@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Global I History & Geography: Pocket folder, paper, pen, pencils; [Chromebook & Chromebook charger 
are provided by PCS] 
CHS Government: Pocket folder, paper, pen, pencils; [Chromebook & Chromebook charger are 
provided by PCS] 

Mrs. Harper mharper@potsdam.k12.ny.us Algebra 2: Pencils, Large 3-ring binder for math only. 
●​ Algebra IA: Pencils, Large 3-ring binder for math only. 
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Mrs. Hill 

 
 
khill@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Earth Science: Large 3-ring binder, folder, paper, pens, pencils, color pencils, basic four function 
calculator, ruler, and a drawing compass. You may also want 3X5 index cards if you study vocabulary 
best with them. 
Natural Resource Mgt: 2 inch 3-ring binder, pens, pencils 
Greenhouse: 2 inch 3-ring binder, pens, pencils. 
Physical Science: set of colored pencils, 1” binder, pens/pencils 

 
Mrs. Holt 

 
nholt@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

English 1 & English 2 - pencils, pens, loose-leaf paper, highlighters, 1 ½ in. binder, folder for handouts, 
post-it notes, a charged chromebook daily 
Creative Writing - pencils, pens, 1 wide ruled composition notebook 9.75x7.25 (100 pages), post it 
notes, folder for handouts, box of assorted color markers - any kind, a charged chromebook daily 

Ms. James mjames@potsdam.k12.ny.us General ELA I - IV: Black/blue pens, 2 highlighters, earbuds 

 
Mr. Lapinski 

 
glapinski@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

English 2 Honors, English 2, CHS English Literature & Composition: Notebook dedicated to English 
only (3-ring binder is helpful for organization), loose-leaf paper, pens, pencils, folder for handouts. 

 
ELA Study Skills:Notebook (dedicated to English only), loose-leaf paper, pens, folder for handouts. 

 
Mr. Leuthauser 

 
nleuthauser@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

IED, POE, CIM, and CEA: folder, bound graph paper notebook, pencils 
DDP: folder, graph paper, pencils 
Metal Working, Wood Working, Residential Structures: Your own safety glasses if you prefer. 
Computer Science & Personal Finance: Earbuds for chromebook 

 
Mr. Mead jmead@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Economics, Participation in Government, and CHS Western Civilization: Spiral notebook or three 
ring binder with paper; Pocket folder; pens/pencils; [Chromebook & Chromebook charger are provided 
by PCS] 

 
Mr. Merchant jmerchant@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

English 1 Honors, English 4, ELA Study Skills: You will need looseleaf paper in a notebook for taking 
notes and writing handwritten assignments to turn in. Pens, pencils, highlighters, and a folder (or pockets 
in your notebook) to keep handouts. 

 
 
Mrs. Moosbrugger 

 
pmoosbrugger@potsdam.k12.ny,us 

Graphic Design:​ 8.5 x 11” sketchbook (hardbound is best); drawing pencils (Ticonderoga brand is 
recommended). 
All French Classes: 3-ring binder (1 inch); loose-leaf paper; blue or black pens; highlighter; 2-pocket 
folder; and earbuds for Chromebook. 

Mrs. Outman soutman@potsdam.k12.ny.us Earth Science Lab: Pencils. 
Physics: Calculator, notebook, folder, pens, pencils, 3 x 5 index cards. 

Mr. Snyder jsnyder@potsdam.k12.ny.us Spanish - Levels 1, 2, 3, and 4: Pens/Pencils. Composition notebook for Spanish only. Charged and 
working Chromebook and earbuds with microphone for Chromebook. 

Mrs. Randall nrandall@potsdam.k12.ny.us Treble Choir/Concert Choir: Pencils 
Music In Our Lives/Exploration of Music: Pencil,folder, notebook, earbuds or headphones. 

Ms. Roberts aroberts@potsdam.k12.ny.us Introduction to Occupations: lined paper (loose-leaf or spiral), pen or pencil, a folder or binder for 
handouts 

   

Mrs. Rossiter arossiter@potsdam.k12.ny.us CHS Biology: Binder or spiral notebook/folder for notes and handouts, pens or pencils 
Living Environment: 1 ½ “ binder, binder dividers,loose leaf paper, pens and pencils 
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Mrs. Rubio jrubio@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Band: Instrument and reeds/oil/slide grease, pencil, lesson book. 
Foundations of Music: Student workbook: Alfred’s Essentials of Music Theory Complete - ISBN-13: 
978-0882848976 ($12.99), mechanical pencils, 6-inch clear plastic ruler. 

Mrs. Savage jsavage@potsdam.k12.ny.us Orchestra: Instrument, rosin, extra strings, shoulder rest or rock stop, pencils, and lesson book 
(Essential Technique for Strings). 

Mr. Tessier mtessier@potsdam.k12.ny.us Health: Lined paper (loose-leaf or spiral), a folder, a pen or pencil, earbuds. 

Mrs. Tiernan jtiernan@potsdam.k12.ny.us Geometry: Pens/pencils, compass (or you can bring $1 to class and get one), Binder is optional 
Pre-calculus: Pens/pencils, 3-subject notebook with folders OR 1½” 3-ring binder with loose-leaf paper 

Mr. Weakfall aweakfall@potsdam.k12.ny.us Global II: Binder w/paper & folder; pencils; pens; highlighters; colored pencils; [Chromebook & 
Chromebook charger are provided by PCS] 

Ms. White nwhite@potsdam.k12.ny.us English 3 & ELA Study Skills : Notebook (dedicated to English only), loose-leaf paper, pens, folder for 
handouts. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Madame Wilson 

 
 
 
 

 
dwilson@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

French 1: 
●​ Mandatory composition book for in class writing, notes, and daily news. (Dollar Store), 
●​ PCS Chromebook charged every day for class 

French 3: 
●​ Mandatory composition book for in class writing, notes, and daily news.. (Dollar Store), 
●​ PCS Chromebook charged every day for class 

French 5/SLU French 200: 
●​ Complete French Grammar 2nd Edition by Annie Heminway/McGraw Hill copyright 2012 

Madame will order them for you in SEPTEMBER and collect the money to do so. They usually 
cost about $8-$10. 

●​ Notebook for taking notes on vocab, grammar and daily news 
●​ Mandatory composition book for in class writing. (Dollar Store), 
●​ PCS Chromebook charged every day for class 

 
Ms. Zehr jzehr@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Chemistry: lined paper, pens/pencils, folder or binder to hold materials 
Chemistry Lab: composition notebook (not a spiral notebook) 
Anatomy & Physiology: pens/pencils, colored pencils, lined paper, folder or binder to hold materials 

 
Resource Rooms 

cchapin@potsdam.k12.ny.us 
aemlaw@potsdam.k12.ny.us 
adelisle@potsdam.k12.ny.us 
jkirka@potsdam.k12.ny.us 

Resource Room: Pens, pencils and erasers. You do not need anything additional for resource room; 
however, consider purchasing a different color pocket folder for each general education class that needs 
one or an accordion folder as this really helps with the organization of materials. 
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